SURVEYORS
PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY

MID-TERM AMENDMENT SCHEDULE

POLICY WORDING: BW SUVAOC 0621

MTA NUMBER : 1

INSURED:

INSURED’S ADDRESS:

PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS:

CERTIFICATE PERIOD:

LIMIT OF INDEMNITY:

EXCESS:

TERRITORIAL LIMITS:

JURISDICTION:

Date Generated: 19/11/2024 14:12
Processed By: Mollie Aspinall

Burns &
Wilcox

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER:

BP12468-2401

MTA EFFECTIVE DATE: 19/11/2024

R K Lucas & Son Ltd

The Tithe Exchange
9 Victoria Place
Haverfordwest
Pembrokeshire
SA61 2JX

UK

Chartered Surveyor, Letting and Property Management

From: 22/07/2024 Both dates inclusive

To: 21/07/2025

£1,750,000 Any One Claim
Defence Costs In Addition

and

£250,000 for any single award or series of awards attributable to
the same originating cause under Section 2 Clause 3
(Ombudsman Awards)

£100,000 aggregate under Section 2 Clause 4 (Liability Arising
Under Specified Statutes)

£10,000 aggregate under Section 2 Clause 5 (Legal
Representation Costs)

£100,000 any one claim under Section 2 Clause 6 (Loss of
Documents)

£10,000 aggregate under Section 2 Clause 11 (Compensation for
Attendance at Court)

£250,000 aggregate under Section 2 Clause 12 (Asbestos)

The figure as stated as the Limit of Indemnity but in the aggregate under
Section 2 Clause 13 (Pollution)

£2,000 Each & Every Claim
In respect of all other claims
Not Applicable to Defence Costs

except for:

£100 under Section 2 Clause 6 (Loss of Documents)

£Nil under Section 2 Clause 11 (Compensation for
Attendance at Court)

£5,000 Each & Every Claimant In respect of S&V activities, Not

Applicable to Defence Costs

Worldwide excluding USA/Canada

Worldwide excluding USA/Canada

Page 1 of 6



